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HEATON PARK HEBREW CONGREGATION 

YOM TOV TIMETABLE 5782 

Please remember to pre-book before attending services. 
 

  

Selichos          
Sunday 29th August 
Selichos / Shacharis 
Mincha / Maariv 

8:00am 
7:30pm 

Monday 30th August / Bank Holiday 

Selichos / Shacharis 
Mincha / Maariv 

8:00am 
7:30pm 

Tuesday 31st August – Thursday 2nd September 

Selichos / Shacharis 
Mincha / Maariv 

7:15am 
7:30pm 

Friday 3rd September  

Selichos / Shacharis 
Candle Lighting  
Mincha / Kabbolas Shabbos 

7:15am 
7:38pm 
7:40pm 

Shabbos 4th September  

Shacharis 
Mincha and Seuda Shlishis 
Maariv and Shabbos terminates 

10:00am 
7:20pm 

   8:42pm 

Sunday 5th September  

Selichos / Shacharis 
Mincha / Maariv 

8:00am 
7:30pm 

Erev Rosh Hashanah   
Monday 6th September  

Selichos / Shacharis  
Mincha / Maariv 
Yom Tov begins 

6:45am 
7:30pm 
7:31pm 

Rosh Hashanah 1st Day Services by pre-booking only 
Tuesday 7th September 

Shacharis Service 1…...9:20am     Shofar…...10:55am 
Shacharis Service 2…...9:30am     Shofar…...11:05am 
Children’s Service 
Service Ends 
Shofar in Shul Car Park (for those not davening in Shul)  
Mincha 
Tashlich 
Maariv 
Candle Lighting NOT before 
 

 
 

11:30am 
1:00pm 
1:15pm 
7:00pm 

 
8:35pm 
8:35pm 
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HEATON PARK HEBREW CONGREGATION 

YOM TOV TIMETABLE 5782 

Please remember to pre-book before attending services. 
 Rosh Hashanah 2nd Day  Services by pre-booking only 
Wednesday 8th September 
Shacharis Service 1…...9:20am     Shofar…...10:55am 
Shacharis Service 2…...9:30am     Shofar…...11:05am 
Children’s Service 
Service Ends 
Shofar in Shul Car Park (for those not davening in Shul)  
Mincha 
Maariv and Yom Tov terminates  
 

 
 

11:30am 
1:00pm 
1:15pm 
7:15pm 
8:32pm 

 
Fast of Gedaliya 
Thursday 9th September 
Fast Starts 
Selichos / Shacharis  
Mincha / Maariv  
Fast terminates 

4:41am 
7:10am 
7:15pm 
8:23pm 

Friday 10th September 

Selichos / Shacharis 
Candle Lighting 
Mincha / Kabbolas Shabbos 

7:10am 
7:21pm 
7:25pm 

Shabbos Shuva 11th September 

Shacharis 
Shabbos Shuva Drosha 
Mincha and Seuda Shlishis 
Maariv and Shabbos terminates 

10:00am 
 

7:00pm 
8:24pm 

Sunday 12th September 

Selichos / Shacharis 
Mincha / Maariv 

8:00am 
7:10pm 

Monday 13th – Tuesday 14th September 

Selichos / Shacharis 
Mincha / Maariv 

7:10am 
7:10pm 

Erev Yom Kippur  Services by pre-booking only 
Wednesday 15th September 
Selichos / Shacharis 
Mincha 
Fast commences  
Candle Lighting 
Kol Nidrei 

7:45am 
2:00pm 
7:09pm 
7:09pm 
7:20pm 
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HEATON PARK HEBREW CONGREGATION 

YOM TOV TIMETABLE 5782 

Please remember to pre-book before attending services. 
 

Yom Kippur  Services by pre-booking only 
Thursday 16th September 
Shacharis Service 1…...9:30am     Yizkor…...11:20am 
Shacharis Service 2…...9:30am     Yizkor…...11:20am 
Break 
Mincha  
Sermon 
Neilah 
Fast terminates 

  
 
2:00pm 
5:30pm 
6:45pm 
6:55pm 
8:11pm 

Friday 17th September  

Shacharis 
Candle Lighting 
Mincha / Kabbolas Shabbos 

7:45am 
7:04pm 
7:05pm 

Shabbos 18th September  

Shacharis  
Mincha and Seuda Shlishis 
Maariv and Shabbos terminates 

10:00am 
6:45pm 
8:06pm 

Sunday 19th September  

Shacharis 
Mincha / Maariv 

8:30am 
7:00pm 

Erev Succos  
Monday 20th September 
Shacharis 
Candle Lighting 
Mincha / Maariv 

7:45am 
6:57pm 
7:00pm 

Succos 1st Day 
Tuesday 21st September 
Shacharis  
Mincha  
Maariv  
Candle Lighting NOT before  

10:00am 
6:55pm 
7:50pm 
7:59pm 

Succos 2nd Day 
Wednesday 22nd September 
Shacharis  
Mincha 
Maariv and Yom Tov terminates 

10:00am 
6:55pm 
7:56pm 

Chol Hamoed 1   
Thursday 23rd September 

Shacharis  7:30am 
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HEATON PARK HEBREW CONGREGATION 

YOM TOV TIMETABLE 5782 

Please remember to pre-book before attending services. 
 

Mincha / Maariv 6:50pm 

Chol Hamoed 2 
Friday 24th September  

Shacharis  
Candle Lighting 
Mincha / Kabbolas Shabbos 

7:30am 
6:47pm 
6:50pm 

Shabbos Chol Hamoed 
25th September 

Shacharis  
Mincha and Koheles  
Seuda Shlishis 
Maariv and Shabbos terminates 

10:00am 
6:20pm 
 
7:49pm 

Chol Hamoed 4 
Sunday 26th September  

Shacharis 
Mincha / Maariv 

8:30am 
6:45pm 

Hoshanah Rabba 
Monday 27th September 

Shacharis 
Yom Tov begins 

Mincha / Maariv 

7:00am 
6:40pm 
6:40pm 

Shemini Atzeres 
Tuesday 28th September 

Shacharis 
Yizkor  (approx. time) 
Mincha  
Maariv / Candle Lighting NOT before  
Kiddush by Chasanim 
Hakofos  

10:00am 
11:00am 
6:30pm  
7:41pm 
 
 

Simchas Torah 
Wednesday 29th September 

Shacharis 
Kiddush 
Hakofos   
Simchas Torah Party (approx. time) 
Mincha 
Yom Tov terminates  
Maariv 

10:00am 
10:45am 
11:00am 
1:30pm 
3:30pm 
7:39pm 
8:00pm 
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Thursday 30th September 

Shacharis 
Mincha/ Maariv 

7:45am 
6:30pm 

Friday 1st October 

Shacharis 
Candle Lighting 
Mincha / Kabbolas Shabbos 

7:45am 
6:30pm 
6:30pm 

Shabbos Bereishis 2nd October 

Shacharis 
Mincha and Seuda Shlishis 
Maariv and Shabbos terminates 

10:45am 
6:00pm 
7:32pm 


