Selichos	VICE3.
Sunday 29 th August Selichos / Shacharis	8:00am
Mincha / Maariv	7:30pm
	7.50pm
Monday 30 th August / Bank Holiday	T
Selichos / Shacharis	8:00am
Mincha / Maariv	7:30pm
Tuesday 31st August – Thursday 2nd September	
Selichos / Shacharis	7:15am
Mincha / Maariv	7:30pm
Friday 3 rd September	
Selichos / Shacharis	7:15am
Candle Lighting	7:38pm
Mincha / Kabbolas Shabbos	7:40pm
Shabbos 4 th September	
Shacharis	10:00am
Mincha and Seuda Shlishis	7:20pm
Maariv and Shabbos terminates	8:42pm
Sunday 5 th September	
Selichos / Shacharis	8:00am
Mincha / Maariv	7:30pm
Erev Rosh Hashanah Monday 6 th September	
Selichos / Shacharis	6:45am
Mincha / Maariv	7:30pm
Yom Tov begins	7:31pm
Rosh Hashanah 1 st Day Services by pre-booking only Tuesday 7 th September	, <u> </u>
-	
Shacharis Service 19:20am Shofar10:55am	
Shacharis Service 29:30am Shofar11:05am	11:2000
Children's Service Service Ends	11:30am
Shofar in Shul Car Park (for those not davening in Shul)	1:00pm 1:15pm
Mincha	7:00pm
Tashlich	7.00pm
Maariv	8:35pm
Candle Lighting NOT before	8:35pm
	0.00pm

Please remember to pre-book before attending services.		
Rosh Hashanah 2 nd Day Services by pre-booking only		
Wednesday 8 th September		
Shacharis Service 19:20am Shofar10:55am		
Shacharis Service 29:30am Shofar11:05am		
Children's Service	11:30am	
Service Ends	1:00pm	
Shofar in Shul Car Park (for those not davening in Shul)	1:15pm	
Mincha	7:15pm	
Maariv and Yom Tov terminates	8:32pm	
Waariv and Tom Tov terminates	0.02pm	
Fast of Gedaliya		
Thursday 9th September	1	
Fast Starts	4:41am	
Selichos / Shacharis	7:10am	
Mincha / Maariv	7:15pm	
Fast terminates	8:23pm	
Friday 10 th September		
Selichos / Shacharis	7:10am	
Candle Lighting	7:21pm	
Mincha / Kabbolas Shabbos	7:25pm	
Shabbos Shuva 11 th September	71200111	
•	10:000	
Shacharis Shachar Shachar	10:00am	
Shabbos Shuva Drosha	7.00	
Mincha and Seuda Shlishis	7:00pm	
Maariv and Shabbos terminates	8:24pm	
Sunday 12 th September		
Selichos / Shacharis	8:00am	
Mincha / Maariv	7:10pm	
Monday 13 th – Tuesday 14 th September		
Selichos / Shacharis	7:10am	
Mincha / Maariv	7:10pm	
Erev Yom Kippur Services by pre-booking only		
Wednesday 15 th September	7,45,000	
Selichos / Shacharis	7:45am	
Mincha	2:00pm	
Fast commences	7:09pm	
Candle Lighting	7:09pm	
Kol Nidrei	7:20pm	

Yom Kippur Services by pre-booking only	
Thursday 16 th September	
Shacharis Service 19:30am Yizkor11:20am	
Shacharis Service 29:30am Yizkor11:20am	
Break	2:00pm
Mincha	5:30pm
Sermon	6:45pm
Neilah	6:55pm
Fast terminates	8:11pm
	0.11piii
Friday 17 th September	
Shacharis	7:45am
Candle Lighting	7:04pm
Mincha / Kabbolas Shabbos	7:05pm
Shabbos 18 th September	
Shacharis	10:00am
Mincha and Seuda Shlishis	6:45pm
Maariv and Shabbos terminates	8:06pm
Sunday 19 th September	1
Shacharis	8:30am
Mincha / Maariv	7:00pm
Erev Succos	
Monday 20 th September	1
Shacharis	7:45am
Candle Lighting	6:57pm
Mincha / Maariv	7:00pm
Succos 1 st Day	
Tuesday 21 st September	T
Shacharis	10:00am
Mincha	6:55pm
Maariv	7:50pm
Candle Lighting NOT before	7:59pm
Succos 2 nd Day	
Wednesday 22 nd September	T
Shacharis	10:00am
Mincha	6:55pm
Maariv and Yom Tov terminates	7:56pm
Chol Hamoed 1 Thursday 23 rd September	
Shacharis	7:30am
	1

Mincha / Maariv	6:50pm
Chol Hamoed 2 Friday 24 th September	
Shacharis	7:30am
Candle Lighting	6:47pm
Mincha / Kabbolas Shabbos	6:50pm
Shabbos Chol Hamoed 25 th September	
Shacharis	10:00am
Mincha and Koheles	6:20pm
Seuda Shlishis	
Maariv and Shabbos terminates	7:49pm
Chol Hamoed 4 Sunday 26 th September	
Shacharis	8:30am
Mincha / Maariv	6:45pm
Hoshanah Rabba Monday 27 th September	
Shacharis	7:00am
Yom Tov begins	6:40pm
Mincha / Maariv	6:40pm
Shemini Atzeres Tuesday 28 th September	
Shacharis	10:00am
Yizkor (approx. time)	11:00am
Mincha	6:30pm
Maariv / Candle Lighting NOT before	7:41pm
Kiddush by Chasanim	
Hakofos	
Simchas Torah Wednesday 29 th September	
Shacharis	10:00am
Kiddush	10:45am
Hakofos	11:00am
Simchas Torah Party (approx. time)	1:30pm
Mincha	3:30pm
Yom Tov terminates	7:39pm
Maariv	8:00pm

Thursday 30 th September	
Shacharis	7:45am
Mincha/ Maariv	6:30pm
Friday 1 st October	
Shacharis	7:45am
Candle Lighting	6:30pm
Mincha / Kabbolas Shabbos	6:30pm
Shabbos Bereishis 2 nd October	
Shacharis	10:45am
Mincha and Seuda Shlishis	6:00pm
Maariv and Shabbos terminates	7:32pm